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Basketball Schedule
Day		Date		Opponent				Location	Teams		Time
Thurs.		Nov. 2		AT Rockport-Fulton (Scrimmage)	RF		JV/V		5:00/5:00
Fri.		Nov. 10		Annapolis Christian			AP		JV/V		5/6:15
Fri.		Nov. 17		Ingleside				AP		V		5
Mon.		Nov. 20	 	Flour Bluff				FB		JV/V		10:30/11:45
Tues. 		Nov. 21 	Calallen					Calallen		JV/V		11/12:15
Tues.		Nov. 28		Rockport-Fulton			AP		JV/V		5/6:15
Thurs-Sat	Nov. 30-Dec. 2	Rockport-Fulton Tournament		RF		V		TBA
Tues.		Dec. 5		Tuloso-Midway				AP		JV/V		5/6:15
Thurs.-Sat	Dec. 7-9	Pride of Texas Tournament		TM		V		TBA
Thurs.-Sat	Dec. 7-9	Skidmore-Tynan Tournament		ST		JV		TBA

Tues. 		Dec. 12		Kingsville				AP		V		6:00
Fri.		Dec. 15		Gregory-Portland			GP		JV/V		5/6:15
Thurs.		Dec. 21		Skidmore-Tynan			AP		V		5:00
Thurs-Fri.	Dec. 28-29	West Oso Tournament			WO		V		TBA
Fri.		Jan. 5		*Odem					Odem		JV/V		5/6:15
Tues.		Jan. 9		*George West				AP		JV/V		5/6:15
Fri.		Jan. 12		*Goliad					AP		JV/V		5/6:15
Tues.		Jan. 16		*Taft					AP		JV/V		5/6:15
Fri.		Jan. 19		*Mathis				Mathis		JV/V		5/6:15
Tues.		Jan. 23		 *Odem					AP		JV/V		5/6:15
Fri.		Jan. 26		*George West				GW		JV/V		5/7:30
Tues. 		Jan. 30		*Goliad					Goliad		JV/V		5/7:30
Fri.		Feb. 2		*Taft					Taft		JV/V		5/7:30
Tues.		Feb. 6		*Mathis (Sr./Parent’s Night)		AP		JV/V		5/7:30
Feb. 12-13	Bi-District		
Feb. 15-17	Area		
Feb. 19-20	Regional Quarterfinals
Feb. 22-24	Regional Tournament					Seguin
Feb. 29- Mar.2	State Tournament					San Antonio

Head Coach:  Chris Bentley (361) 463-7052		Principal:  Josh Rombs
Assistants:  Chelsea Smith, Ryan Saumby		Interim Superintendent:  Wayne Bennett
Athletic Director:  Justin Taylor				Girls Coordinator:  Terri Seidel
*-Denotes District Game								Updated 11/2/2023

